
Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 544 Luchs, Joschua TC Backnang M1007 1 43 1 4:19 3 2:09 5 7 : 1 1 DE
2 521 Wenzel, Lasse TC Backnang - Team ZU M0809 1 57 7 4:13 1 2:02 2 7 : 1 2 DE
3 543 Lang, Jann Hendrik TSG Schwäbisch Hall M1007 2 52 4 4:18 2 2:08 3 7 : 1 8 DE
4 511 Benz, Florian TC Backnang M0809 2 47 3 4:26 4 2:11 6 7 : 2 4 DE
5 538 Eimer, Florian TC Backnang M1007 3 45 2 4:31 5 2:22 12 7 : 3 8 DE
6 509 Schmidt, Torben VfL Waiblingen M0810 3 1:00 9 4:44 11 2:15 8 7 : 5 9 DE
7 545 Mayerlen, Emily VfL Waiblingen W1007 1 55 6 4:54 16 2:11 6 8 : 0 0 DE
8 541 Huber, Fabian SGM Auenwald M1007 4 1:07 14 4:49 14 2:08 3 8 : 0 4 DE
9 546 Muhr, Lilly TSV Neustadt W1007 2 54 5 4:42 8 2:32 24 8 : 0 8 DE

10 519 Rohr, Luka M0809 4 1:04 12 4:36 6 2:35 27 8 : 1 5 DE
11 513 Heise, Robin TNB Malterdingen M0809 5 59 8 4:54 16 2:23 13 8 : 1 6 DE
12 508 Özalp, Teoman VfL Waiblingen M0810 6 1:14 22 4:38 7 2:25 15 8 : 1 7 DE
13 539 Helmreich, Philipp VfL Waiblingen M1007 5 1:02 10 4:45 13 2:31 23 8 : 1 8 DE
14 535 Otto, Pia TSV Dagersheim W1008 3 1:08 16 4:42 8 2:30 20 8 : 2 0 DE
15 547 Osswald, Laura W1007 4 1:11 20 4:57 19 2:17 9 8 : 2 5 DE
15 518 Ott, Alicia VfL Waiblingen W0809 1 1:02 10 4:53 15 2:30 20 8 : 2 5 DE
17 536 Schwarz, Leni TC Backnang W1008 5 1:09 17 4:54 16 2:25 15 8 : 2 8 DE
18 532 Dörnemann, Clara TSF-Ditzingen W1008 6 1:10 19 5:11 24 2:19 10 8 : 4 0 DE
18 534 Noll, Felix M1008 6 1:26 33 4:44 11 2:30 20 8 : 4 0 DE
20 540 Hendel, Larissa SGEH W1007 7 1:12 21 4:42 8 2:49 33 8 : 4 3 DE
21 505 Drechsler, Tim VfL Waiblingen M0810 7 1:25 32 5:01 21 2:24 14 8 : 5 0 DE
22 548 Schlipf, Tami TC Backnang W1007 8 1:19 26 5:06 22 2:32 24 8 : 5 7 DE
23 533 Imran, Tahani Spvgg Kirchenkirnberg W1008 9 1:18 25 5:20 27 2:21 11 8 : 5 9 DE
24 514 Hergath, Anna VfL Waiblingen W0809 2 1:09 17 4:58 20 2:53 37 9 : 0 0 DE
25 537 Weiser, Maya TV Murrhardt  -Leichtathl W1008 10 1:23 30 5:13 25 2:27 18 9 : 0 3 DE
26 517 Osswald, Jana W0809 3 1:07 14 5:30 30 2:32 24 9 : 0 9 DE
27 512 Groß, Julia TSV Neustadt W0809 4 1:06 13 5:38 33 2:26 17 9 : 1 0 DE
28 531 Baltaci, Levent VfL Waiblingen M1008 7 1:14 22 5:23 28 2:39 29 9 : 1 6 DE
29 542 Jope, Jamie TC Backnang M1007 8 1:22 28 5:10 23 2:50 35 9 : 2 2 DE
30 506 Hoffmann, Jana TSV Neustadt W0810 5 1:22 28 5:16 26 2:45 32 9 : 2 3 DE
31 516 Nebe, Maximilian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M0809 8 1:27 34 5:31 31 2:39 29 9 : 3 7 DE
32 507 Mayer, Vincent M0810 9 1:31 35 5:28 29 2:40 31 9 : 3 9 DE
33 503 Heise, Marlon TNB Malterdingen M0611 1 2:13 38 5:35 32 1:53 1 9 : 4 1 DE
34 520 Schlipf, Tasha TC Backnang W0809 6 1:24 31 5:44 35 2:38 28 9 : 4 6 DE
35 504 Lang, Laura Naemi TSG Schwäbisch Hall W0611 1 1:15 24 6:03 37 2:29 19 9 : 4 7 DE
36 510 Zerrweck, Luise TC Backnang W0810 7 1:21 27 5:48 36 2:49 33 9 : 5 8 DE
37 502 Becker, Kiana BSFG Porsche Triathlon W0611 2 1:32 36 5:39 34 2:54 38 1 0 : 0 5 DE
38 501 Mayer, Anna W0612 3 1:46 37 8:54 38 2:51 36 1 3 : 3 1 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 544 Luchs, Joschua TC Backnang M1007 1 43 1 4:19 3 2:09 5 7 : 1 1 DE
2 521 Wenzel, Lasse TC Backnang - Team ZU M0809 1 57 5 4:13 1 2:02 2 7 : 1 2 DE
3 543 Lang, Jann Hendrik TSG Schwäbisch Hall M1007 2 52 4 4:18 2 2:08 3 7 : 1 8 DE
4 511 Benz, Florian TC Backnang M0809 2 47 3 4:26 4 2:11 6 7 : 2 4 DE
5 538 Eimer, Florian TC Backnang M1007 3 45 2 4:31 5 2:22 8 7 : 3 8 DE
6 509 Schmidt, Torben VfL Waiblingen M0810 3 1:00 7 4:44 8 2:15 7 7 : 5 9 DE
7 541 Huber, Fabian SGM Auenwald M1007 4 1:07 10 4:49 11 2:08 3 8 : 0 4 DE
8 519 Rohr, Luka M0809 4 1:04 9 4:36 6 2:35 14 8 : 1 5 DE
9 513 Heise, Robin TNB Malterdingen M0809 5 59 6 4:54 12 2:23 9 8 : 1 6 DE

10 508 Özalp, Teoman VfL Waiblingen M0810 6 1:14 11 4:38 7 2:25 11 8 : 1 7 DE
11 539 Helmreich, Philipp VfL Waiblingen M1007 5 1:02 8 4:45 10 2:31 13 8 : 1 8 DE
12 534 Noll, Felix M1008 6 1:26 15 4:44 8 2:30 12 8 : 4 0 DE
13 505 Drechsler, Tim VfL Waiblingen M0810 7 1:25 14 5:01 13 2:24 10 8 : 5 0 DE
14 531 Baltaci, Levent VfL Waiblingen M1008 7 1:14 11 5:23 15 2:39 15 9 : 1 6 DE
15 542 Jope, Jamie TC Backnang M1007 8 1:22 13 5:10 14 2:50 18 9 : 2 2 DE
16 516 Nebe, Maximilian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M0809 8 1:27 16 5:31 17 2:39 15 9 : 3 7 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

17 507 Mayer, Vincent M0810 9 1:31 17 5:28 16 2:40 17 9 : 3 9 DE
18 503 Heise, Marlon TNB Malterdingen M0611 1 2:13 18 5:35 18 1:53 1 9 : 4 1 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 545 Mayerlen, Emily VfL Waiblingen W1007 1 55 2 4:54 5 2:11 1 8 : 0 0 DE
2 546 Muhr, Lilly TSV Neustadt W1007 2 54 1 4:42 1 2:32 11 8 : 0 8 DE
3 535 Otto, Pia TSV Dagersheim W1008 3 1:08 6 4:42 1 2:30 9 8 : 2 0 DE
4 547 Osswald, Laura W1007 4 1:11 10 4:57 7 2:17 2 8 : 2 5 DE
4 518 Ott, Alicia VfL Waiblingen W0809 1 1:02 3 4:53 4 2:30 9 8 : 2 5 DE
6 536 Schwarz, Leni TC Backnang W1008 5 1:09 7 4:54 5 2:25 5 8 : 2 8 DE
7 532 Dörnemann, Clara TSF-Ditzingen W1008 6 1:10 9 5:11 10 2:19 3 8 : 4 0 DE
8 540 Hendel, Larissa SGEH W1007 7 1:12 11 4:42 1 2:49 16 8 : 4 3 DE
9 548 Schlipf, Tami TC Backnang W1007 8 1:19 14 5:06 9 2:32 11 8 : 5 7 DE

10 533 Imran, Tahani Spvgg Kirchenkirnberg W1008 9 1:18 13 5:20 13 2:21 4 8 : 5 9 DE
11 514 Hergath, Anna VfL Waiblingen W0809 2 1:09 7 4:58 8 2:53 19 9 : 0 0 DE
12 537 Weiser, Maya TV Murrhardt  -Leichtathl W1008 10 1:23 17 5:13 11 2:27 7 9 : 0 3 DE
13 517 Osswald, Jana W0809 3 1:07 5 5:30 14 2:32 11 9 : 0 9 DE
14 512 Groß, Julia TSV Neustadt W0809 4 1:06 4 5:38 15 2:26 6 9 : 1 0 DE
15 506 Hoffmann, Jana TSV Neustadt W0810 5 1:22 16 5:16 12 2:45 15 9 : 2 3 DE
16 520 Schlipf, Tasha TC Backnang W0809 6 1:24 18 5:44 17 2:38 14 9 : 4 6 DE
17 504 Lang, Laura Naemi TSG Schwäbisch Hall W0611 1 1:15 12 6:03 19 2:29 8 9 : 4 7 DE
18 510 Zerrweck, Luise TC Backnang W0810 7 1:21 15 5:48 18 2:49 16 9 : 5 8 DE
19 502 Becker, Kiana BSFG Porsche Triathlon W0611 2 1:32 19 5:39 16 2:54 20 1 0 : 0 5 DE
20 501 Mayer, Anna W0612 3 1:46 20 8:54 20 2:51 18 1 3 : 3 1 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 06-07
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 503 Heise, Marlon TNB Malterdingen M0611 1 2:13 1 5:35 1 1:53 1 9 : 4 1 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 06-07
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 504 Lang, Laura Naemi TSG Schwäbisch Hall W0611 1 1:15 1 6:03 2 2:29 1 9 : 4 7 DE
2 502 Becker, Kiana BSFG Porsche Triathlon W0611 2 1:32 2 5:39 1 2:54 3 1 0 : 0 5 DE
3 501 Mayer, Anna W0612 3 1:46 3 8:54 3 2:51 2 1 3 : 3 1 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 521 Wenzel, Lasse TC Backnang - Team ZU M0809 1 57 2 4:13 1 2:02 1 7 : 1 2 DE
2 511 Benz, Florian TC Backnang M0809 2 47 1 4:26 2 2:11 2 7 : 2 4 DE
3 509 Schmidt, Torben VfL Waiblingen M0810 3 1:00 4 4:44 5 2:15 3 7 : 5 9 DE
4 519 Rohr, Luka M0809 4 1:04 5 4:36 3 2:35 7 8 : 1 5 DE
5 513 Heise, Robin TNB Malterdingen M0809 5 59 3 4:54 6 2:23 4 8 : 1 6 DE
6 508 Özalp, Teoman VfL Waiblingen M0810 6 1:14 6 4:38 4 2:25 6 8 : 1 7 DE
7 505 Drechsler, Tim VfL Waiblingen M0810 7 1:25 7 5:01 7 2:24 5 8 : 5 0 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang



Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

8 516 Nebe, Maximilian SZ Kornwestheim Triathl M0809 8 1:27 8 5:31 9 2:39 8 9 : 3 7 DE
9 507 Mayer, Vincent M0810 9 1:31 9 5:28 8 2:40 9 9 : 3 9 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 08-09
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 518 Ott, Alicia VfL Waiblingen W0809 1 1:02 1 4:53 1 2:30 2 8 : 2 5 DE
2 514 Hergath, Anna VfL Waiblingen W0809 2 1:09 4 4:58 2 2:53 7 9 : 0 0 DE
3 517 Osswald, Jana W0809 3 1:07 3 5:30 4 2:32 3 9 : 0 9 DE
4 512 Groß, Julia TSV Neustadt W0809 4 1:06 2 5:38 5 2:26 1 9 : 1 0 DE
5 506 Hoffmann, Jana TSV Neustadt W0810 5 1:22 6 5:16 3 2:45 5 9 : 2 3 DE
6 520 Schlipf, Tasha TC Backnang W0809 6 1:24 7 5:44 6 2:38 4 9 : 4 6 DE
7 510 Zerrweck, Luise TC Backnang W0810 7 1:21 5 5:48 7 2:49 6 9 : 5 8 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 544 Luchs, Joschua TC Backnang M1007 1 43 1 4:19 2 2:09 3 7 : 1 1 DE
2 543 Lang, Jann Hendrik TSG Schwäbisch Hall M1007 2 52 3 4:18 1 2:08 1 7 : 1 8 DE
3 538 Eimer, Florian TC Backnang M1007 3 45 2 4:31 3 2:22 4 7 : 3 8 DE
4 541 Huber, Fabian SGM Auenwald M1007 4 1:07 5 4:49 6 2:08 1 8 : 0 4 DE
5 539 Helmreich, Philipp VfL Waiblingen M1007 5 1:02 4 4:45 5 2:31 6 8 : 1 8 DE
6 534 Noll, Felix M1008 6 1:26 8 4:44 4 2:30 5 8 : 4 0 DE
7 531 Baltaci, Levent VfL Waiblingen M1008 7 1:14 6 5:23 8 2:39 7 9 : 1 6 DE
8 542 Jope, Jamie TC Backnang M1007 8 1:22 7 5:10 7 2:50 8 9 : 2 2 DE

Schülertriathlon DCB  am  29.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 545 Mayerlen, Emily VfL Waiblingen W1007 1 55 2 4:54 4 2:11 1 8 : 0 0 DE
2 546 Muhr, Lilly TSV Neustadt W1007 2 54 1 4:42 1 2:32 8 8 : 0 8 DE
3 535 Otto, Pia TSV Dagersheim W1008 3 1:08 3 4:42 1 2:30 7 8 : 2 0 DE
4 547 Osswald, Laura W1007 4 1:11 6 4:57 6 2:17 2 8 : 2 5 DE
5 536 Schwarz, Leni TC Backnang W1008 5 1:09 4 4:54 4 2:25 5 8 : 2 8 DE
6 532 Dörnemann, Clara TSF-Ditzingen W1008 6 1:10 5 5:11 8 2:19 3 8 : 4 0 DE
7 540 Hendel, Larissa SGEH W1007 7 1:12 7 4:42 1 2:49 10 8 : 4 3 DE
8 548 Schlipf, Tami TC Backnang W1007 8 1:19 9 5:06 7 2:32 8 8 : 5 7 DE
9 533 Imran, Tahani Spvgg Kirchenkirnberg W1008 9 1:18 8 5:20 10 2:21 4 8 : 5 9 DE

10 537 Weiser, Maya TV Murrhardt  -Leichtathl W1008 10 1:23 10 5:13 9 2:27 6 9 : 0 3 DE
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7. City Triathlon Backnang


